Platzierung

O O NOOUVLEA, WNR

N NNNNNNRRR R R R R B @ 2
OV A WNROWOVOONOGOUVRE,WNIERO

Vorname

Jurgen
Christof
Rene
Josef
Leo
Michael
Mario
Team
Veronika
Alexander
Thomas
Martin
Heinz
Peter
Walter
Gunther
Jasmina
Richard
Harald
Alexander
Karl
Florian
Franz
Team
Michael
Team
Tamara

Zuname

Klosch
Grossegger
Sluga

Eder
Huber

Lubi
Klocker

Café I'angole

Windisch
Rabl

Kogler
Haingartner
Rucker
Stiegmaier
Schlesinger
Grafl
Klancnik
Kressmaier
Frihwirth
Brunner
Kahlbacher
Subosics
Wiinscher
Lengauer
Rainer
Bischof
Streibl

Klasse
WwWw M
ProM
ProM
ProM
AK3 M
AK1 M
ProM
4Stairs 4Fun
Pro W
AK1 M
AK1 M
AK1 M
ProM
AK1 M
AK3 M
AK2 M
Pro W
AK3 M
AK1 M
AK2 M
AK4A M
AK4 M
AK4A M
4Stairs 4Fun
AK1 M
4Stairs 4Fun
Pro W

Himmelsleiter
24,57
18,57
19,41
19,31
24,06
24,65
25,91
34,94
26,29
24,75
26,40
26,55
25,59
24,17
24,50
26,84
26,41
26,93
25,85
31,19
31,56
33,31
30,27
38,69
31,11
31,05
33,23

Herzerlturm
47,09
37,72
39,72
42,46
46,96
49,80
49,88
51,16
49,81
54,69
51,34
52,63
50,56
54,14
53,15
54,35
54,85
54,19
53,97
58,91
60,79
53,97
64,33
48,63
69,00
65,51
69,00

Langangstiege

0
20,50
22,39
22,40
25,27
25,41
27,56
23,86
27,78
26,71
26,59
26,59
27,79
28,08
26,24
28,63
30,10
31,40
32,29
34,34
34,86
34,38
31,05
29,61
34,09
37,57
35,64

Sternenturm

0
42,21
46,35
44,49
56,98
54,95
55,85
51,19
57,79
56,43
59,28
58,88
62,19
61,64
64,44
62,65
65,29
66,45
67,23
69,86
71,89
83,05
79,90
100,23
83,64
84,27
81,47

Gesamt

71,66
119,00
127,87
128,66
153,27
154,81
159,20
161,15
161,67
162,58
163,61
164,65
166,13
168,03
168,33
172,47
176,65
178,97
179,34
194,30
199,10
204,71
205,55
217,16
217,84
218,40
219,34



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Herbert
Manuel
Alfred
Justina
Miran
Manuela
Uwe
Marcela

Ernst
Gossler
Frihwirth
Streibl
Selih
Csenar
Wintschnig
Sekeresova

AK3 M
AK1M
AK4 M
Pro W
AK4 M
AK1W
AK2 M
AK2 W

35,47
32,75
33,19
39,51
38,63
38,97
47,07
49,94

66,52
67,47
68,75
76,04
75,58
86,48
111,44
99,70

37,48
35,25
35,48
39,39
37,97
41,75
44,42
47,73

81,70
86,66
85,05
85,65
89,10
112,40
112,22
123,15

221,17
222,13
222,47
240,59
241,28
279,60
315,15
320,52



